



This is to confirm that Lute Vasant Ramrao Published following article Smart Plug for Electricity Control Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 231-234 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal



International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Acharya Kunal Anil Published following article Smart Plug for Electricity Control Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 231-234 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal



International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Hanges Saurabh Ravindra Published following article Smart Plug for Electricity Control Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 231-234 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal



International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Suryawanshi Ashwini Bhausaheb Published following article **Smart Plug for Electricity Control** Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 231-234 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal



Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Prof. Sachin Ganeshrao Phiske Published following article Smart Plug for Electricity Control Volume 11, Issue 3, pp: 231-234 www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal



International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

**Editor-In-Chief** 

ISSN: 2320-9364